09
23
21
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
BENEFITS
Retail
Hospitality
Residential

LE509
5,000 lumens
ORDERING EXAMPLE：
LE058
500 lumens
Model
Series
Model
Series
¹ Cable and Pendant Mount ready for Stem or Cable Suspension, order Canopy type and length separately. ² TRUE CHROMA only available for 3000K, contact factory for detail and other CCT. ³ 2700K and 5000K
are not standard CCT and might be subjected to longer lead time, contact factory for detail. 4 Please contact factory for customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility. 5 Emergency units are not
integrated and required clearance for external installation and additional single gang J-box, provided by other, for test button face plate installation. 6 Philips EasySense ceiling mounted sensor is only available with
the PSRUNV driver. 7 Enlighted Two Wire Compact Sensor with ceiling mount is only available with the PSRUNV driver.8 LE05 is not available with LUT-5UNV. 9 LE50 is not available with LUT-5UNV and LUT-1UNV.
10 WET location are available only for Surface Mounted and Wall Mount downlighting under covered ceiling. ¹¹SP optic is not available with LEL model. ¹² EM-INT is integrated Emergency unit, factory installed, with
test button on the Cylinder. Fixture with EM-INT should be installed in a controlled environment with ambient temperature not exceeding 77°F (25°C).
PXCYL 6
/ / / / / / /PXCYL 6
PRELI
M
IN
ARY  0
9/
23
/2
1
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
PXCYL CYLINDER 6”
STEM/3-8
Stem (3/8 IPS)
12
12" long
24
24" long
36
36" long
48
48" long
Color
WH
White
BL
Black
CZ4
Customized
FinishLengthLength3 Cord Type Stem2Model Series
CABLECPY1
Cable mount canopy for flat and slope ceiling
(use with CM mounting only)
18/3
3 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV
18/3-22/2
3 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG (purple, pink), for 0-10V control and
dimming
18/4
4 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV emergency wiring
18/4-22/2
4 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG, for emergency wiring and 0-10V
control and dimming
18/3
3 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV
18/3-22/2
3 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG (purple, pink), for 0-10V control and
dimming
18/4
4 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV emergency wiring
18/4-22/2
4 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG, for emergency wiring and 0-10V
control and dimming
STEMSCCPY/3-81,2